VX-500
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
		                     MC049, MC349, MC048, MC318, MC328, and MC348
Features
Features Applications
VX-500
•	 Mobile Data Communications
•	 Military Portable Radio

4 of 5
5 of 5
Ordering Information
VX - 500 0 - D A T - K X X X - 10M0000000
Product Family
VX: VCXO
Package
9 x 14 mm
Height
0: A 3.68mm (4 lead)
1: B 3.68mm (6 lead)
Supply Voltage
D: 5 Vdc
E:  3.3 Vdc
Pullability Code
G: ±30ppm
K: ±50ppm
Frequency
Screening Option
B: MIL-PRF-55310 “B” Level
X: No Screening
RF Output Code
A: ACMOS
B: TTL
C: PECL/LVPECL
Temperature Range
E: -40… +85°C
T: 0… +70°C
Notes:
1.	 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all
	 frequencies.
2.	 Unless other stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
	 control voltage, load, temperature (25°C).
3.	 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4.	 Subject to technical modification.
5.	 Contact factory for availability.
6.	 Output enable option only available for type B (6-leads) device.
Option Code
X: No Option
Enable
A: Enable Hi, Tristate
C: Enable Lo, Tristate (PECL/LVPECL only)
X: No Enable
Asia:
Vectron International
68 Yin Cheng Road (C), 22nd Floor
One LuJiaZui
Pudong, Shanghai, 200120 China
Tel: +86.21.6194.6886
Fax: +86.21.6194..6699
Contact Information
  USA:
100 Watts Street
Mt Holly Springs, PA 17065
Tel: 1.717.486.3411
Fax: 1.717.486.5920
Europe:
Landstrasse
74924 Neckarbischofsheim
 Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 7268.801.0